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PSCS II kolo
Krusevac, 25/5/2013

Disciplina 21 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
25/5/13 - 17:04 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. KARIC, Lazar 97 Rkg 1:08.25 440
2. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 1:15.36 327
3. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:15.66 323
4. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:17.09 305
5. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:17.54 300
6. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:19.47 279
7. DENIC, Damjan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:19.52 278
8. MILOVANOVIC, Aleksa 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:19.81 275
9. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olimpija Bor 1:23.06 244

10. SRETENOVIC, Aleksa 98 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:23.41 241
11. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:25.11 227
12. GAJIC, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:27.93 206
13. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:31.37 183
14. MILADINOVIC, Emil 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:34.09 168
15. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 1:45.53 119

17 - 18 godina

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.05 425
2. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:16.69 310
3. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:20.26 271
4. JEVTIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:21.83 255
5. MILANOVIC, Nikola 95 Pk Jagodina 1:22.26 251
6. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:24.24 234
7. OBRADOVIC, Luka 96 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:25.17 226

19 godina i stariji

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:04.28 527
2. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:12.28 371
3. RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:13.71 349

Otvoreno

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:04.28 527
2. KARIC, Lazar 97 Rkg 1:08.25 440
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.05 425
4. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:12.28 371
5. RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:13.71 349
6. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 1:15.36 327
7. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:15.66 323
8. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:16.69 310
9. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:17.09 305

10. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:17.54 300
11. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:19.47 279
12. DENIC, Damjan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:19.52 278
13. MILOVANOVIC, Aleksa 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:19.81 275
14. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:20.26 271
15. JEVTIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:21.83 255
16. MILANOVIC, Nikola 95 Pk Jagodina 1:22.26 251
17. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olimpija Bor 1:23.06 244
18. SRETENOVIC, Aleksa 98 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:23.41 241
19. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:24.24 234
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PSCS II kolo
Krusevac, 25/5/2013

Disciplina 21, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

20. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:25.11 227
21. OBRADOVIC, Luka 96 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 1:25.17 226
22. GAJIC, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:27.93 206
23. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:31.37 183
24. MILADINOVIC, Emil 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:34.09 168
25. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 1:45.53 119


